Cole-Parmer®
Premium Hotplate Stirrer
SHP-400
• Hot surface warning light flashes when
plate temperature is above 50°C
• Durable front panel resists spills and
chemicals
• Available in various colors

Overall dimensions (w x d x h) 180 x 300 x 93
Electrical supply 115V or 230V, 50 60Hz
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Small Metal Hotplate, Premium, Blue 04806-65 SHP-400 SHP-400-BS SP152B
Small Metal Hotplate, Premium, Blue, 120V, 60Hz 04806-64 SHP-400 SHP-400-BS-120 SP152B/120
Small Metal Hotplate, Premium, White 04806-67 SHP-400 SHP-400-WS SP152W
Small Metal Hotplate, Premium, White, 120V, 60Hz 04806-66 SHP-400 SHP-400-WS-120 SP152W/120
Small Ceramic Hotplate, Premium, Blue 04806-81 SHP-400 SHP-400-BC CP152B
Small Ceramic Hotplate, Premium, Blue, 120V, 60Hz 04806-80 SHP-400 SHP-400-BC-120 CP152B/120
Small Ceramic Hotplate, Premium, White 04806-83 SHP-400 SHP-400-WC CP152W
Small Ceramic Hotplate, Premium, White, 120V, 60Hz 04806-82 SHP-400 SHP-400-WC-120 CP152W/120
AZ-EMEA-LT-00224 0921 Find out more at antylia.com
coleparmer.com
Canada: +1.800.363.5900
China: +86.21.5109.9909